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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 29 Scott CAMPBELL (TAS) / C & C 

Engineering

1987 Honda RC30 750 1:42.165  3 of  6 245

  2 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) / C & C 

Engineering

1987 Honda RC30 750 1:43.257  3 of  7 1.092 1.092 235

  3 4 David JOHNSON (SA) / Ron Angel 

Classic Racing

1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:46.798  7 of  7 3.541 4.633 231

  4 41 Chris PRICE (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:47.375  3 of  5 .577 5.210 239

  5 56 Mark WILKINSON (VIC) / JW Classic 

SBK / 360 SBK

1990 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:48.680  6 of  6 1.305 6.515 236

  6 34 Quentin BLAZLEY (TAS) / Cycleworld 

Launceston / Dunlop / Motul

1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:48.708  2 of  4 .028 6.543 222

  7 63 Jack TWISSE (WA) / One2One 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:49.328  7 of  7 .620 7.163 231

  8 97 Dave McCULLAGH (TAS) / Demal 

Transport

1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:49.998  3 of  7 .670 7.833 219

  9 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) / RB 

Racing / Motul / Pirelli

1990 Honda VFR 400 1:52.212  3 of  7 2.214 10.047 202

 10 549 Peter BOOTH (TAS) / Motamax / Every 

Battery / Tas Bearing Services

1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:52.944  2 of  5 .732 10.779 215

 11 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) / Shingleback Wine 1988 Honda VFR 750 1:52.955  2 of  3 .011 10.790 244

 12 162 Rick KWOK (NSW) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:53.332  5 of  6 .377 11.167 224

 13 381 Dean WATSON (QLD) / Car Bits / CBM 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:53.599  5 of  5 .267 11.434 225

 14 113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) 1989 Honda RC30 750 1:53.925  4 of  5 .326 11.760 221

 15 11 Martin PEARSON (VIC) / T Rex Racing 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:54.047  5 of  5 .122 11.882 208

 16 53 Craig STEWART (NSW) / C & M M-

cycles

1989 Yamaha OW01 750 1:55.770  3 of  4 1.723 13.605 231

 17 88 Peter BELLCHAMBERS (TAS) / P&D 

Bellchambers Joinery

1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:55.822  7 of  7 .052 13.657 217

 18 828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:56.604  6 of  6 .782 14.439 200

 19 22 Karen WEBB (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:57.756  4 of  4 1.152 15.591 224

 20 38 Cameron GRAY (VIC) 1988 Yamaha FZR 750 1:57.882  4 of  4 .126 15.717 221

 21 64 Andrew RELPH (QLD) / Wild Ear 

Protection

1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:58.578  4 of  6 .696 16.413 211

 22 46 Murray WEST (WA) / MWR / T.T M-

cycle Tours

1972 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:59.437  5 of  5 .859 17.272 211

 23 42 Alistair TASSIE (VIC) / TopTune M-c / 

Get Routed Tours / Black Locks 

Prestige

1985 Yamaha FZ 748 2:00.028  5 of  6 .591 17.863 210

 24 177 Tim LESTER (TAS) / MAB 1988 Honda VFR FS 750 2:00.339  5 of  6 .311 18.174 206

 25 62 Phillip BURKE (NSW) 1990 Honda CBR 750 2:00.405  3 of  5 .066 18.240 182
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

 26 121 Mark SALT (SA) 1985 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:01.270  4 of  6 .865 19.105 200

 27 47 Brad LOPATEN (ACT) / Car Care 

Centre / The Bike Shop

1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:01.415  6 of  6 .145 19.250 208

 28 100 Warren DAVIES (WA) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:01.436  5 of  5 .021 19.271 211

 29 74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1985 Yamaha FZN 750 2:01.499  3 of  3 .063 19.334 194

 30 19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:04.815  4 of  6 3.316 22.650 179

 31 112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:05.304  4 of  6 .489 23.139 187

 32 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) / Mototec 

Australia

1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:05.445  4 of  4 .141 23.280 214

 33 295 Alec SIMPSON (VIC) / 

www.italomoto.com

1985 Ducati F1 750 2:06.809  2 of  2 1.364 24.644 190

 34 83 David HIRSCH (USA) / Island Racing 

Serv. / Michelin / Motul / Ottis Lance

1986 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:07.581  2 of  5 .772 25.416 191

 35 18 Brian MOWLE (NSW) 1987 Honda CBR 600 2:22.127  2 of  3 14.546 39.962 162

Not enough laps

 NC 85A Nigel TAYLOR (NSW) 1989 Yamaha OW01 750 .000  0 of  0 -1:42.165

 NC 7070

843

*** No Details *** .000  0 of  0 -1:42.165

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) 2:04.507 1:52.639 1:52.212 1:53.530 1:52.657 2:00.383 1:52.329

3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 1:55.356 1:44.207 1:43.257 1:45.307 1:46.087 1:44.516 1:45.438

4 David JOHNSON (SA) 1:59.846 1:46.879 1:47.391 1:48.010 1:47.912 1:47.143 1:46.798

11 Martin PEARSON (VIC) 2:17.947 2:00.043 1:59.163 1:55.458 1:54.047

17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) 2:26.203 2:06.083 2:06.878 2:05.445

18 Brian MOWLE (NSW) 2:39.574 2:22.127 2:22.199

19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 2:27.606 2:05.513 2:06.477 2:04.815 2:06.466 2:05.528

22 Karen WEBB (TAS) 2:10.715 1:59.088 1:58.471 1:57.756

29 Scott CAMPBELL (TAS) 1:56.450 1:44.595 1:42.165 1:44.033 2:57.022 2:02.351

34 Quentin BLAZLEY (TAS) 1:56.480 1:48.708 1:49.541 1:49.606

38 Cameron GRAY (VIC) 2:20.735 2:00.189 1:59.278 1:57.882

41 Chris PRICE (TAS) 1:58.578 1:48.151 1:47.375 1:49.194 1:48.930

42 Alistair TASSIE (VIC) 2:09.492 2:03.701 2:01.910 2:00.183 2:00.028 2:00.395

46 Murray WEST (WA) 2:14.798 2:00.120 2:00.204 2:00.817 1:59.437

47 Brad LOPATEN (ACT) 2:23.088 2:09.071 2:05.536 2:04.738 2:02.511 2:01.415

53 Craig STEWART (NSW) 2:11.012 1:56.175 1:55.770 1:55.863

56 Mark WILKINSON (VIC) 2:05.351 1:50.990 1:50.561 3:49.504 2:07.551 1:48.680

62 Phillip BURKE (NSW) 2:21.667 2:01.272 2:00.405 2:00.766 2:00.527

63 Jack TWISSE (WA) 2:10.150 1:53.020 1:50.913 1:50.306 1:50.866 1:50.827 1:49.328

64 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 2:19.958 2:00.795 1:59.712 1:58.578 2:00.026 1:58.802

74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 2:21.889 2:02.164 2:01.499

80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 2:17.395 1:52.955 1:54.353

83 David HIRSCH (USA) 2:24.662 2:07.581 2:11.426 2:09.532 2:09.551

88 Peter BELLCHAMBERS (TAS) 2:07.541 1:57.115 1:57.807 1:57.630 1:56.233 1:56.858 1:55.822

97 Dave McCULLAGH (TAS) 2:01.014 1:51.000 1:49.998 1:51.057 1:50.457 1:51.293 1:51.700

100 Warren DAVIES (WA) 2:14.906 2:02.037 2:03.109 2:06.022 2:01.436

112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 2:27.962 2:10.822 2:08.455 2:05.304 2:07.219 2:08.250

113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) 2:10.149 1:57.568 1:59.976 1:53.925 1:54.323

121 Mark SALT (SA) 2:24.125 2:02.639 2:01.672 2:01.270 2:03.385 2:03.065

162 Rick KWOK (NSW) 2:23.107 1:56.932 1:56.967 1:57.418 1:53.332 1:53.880

177 Tim LESTER (TAS) 2:16.179 2:03.543 2:03.813 2:02.528 2:00.339 2:01.421

295 Alec SIMPSON (VIC) 2:23.049 2:06.809

381 Dean WATSON (QLD) 2:10.096 1:56.739 1:54.463 1:54.115 1:53.599

549 Peter BOOTH (TAS) 2:04.394 1:52.944 1:53.117 1:53.065 1:53.128

828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 2:24.698 2:03.042 1:59.649 1:59.303 1:57.265 1:56.604
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

No Name

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

00  Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW)  (9th) 1 55.955 54.899 36.752 2:27.606

1 44.525 48.746 31.236 2:04.507 2 38.359 52.679 34.475 2:05.513 173

2 34.869 46.391 31.379 1:52.639 200 3 38.579 53.211 34.687 2:06.477 179

3 35.180 46.188 30.844 1:52.212 202 4 38.892 51.471 34.452 2:04.815 176

4 34.992 46.637 31.901 1:53.530 200 5 39.155 52.690 34.621 2:06.466 174

5 35.343 46.519 30.795 1:52.657 197 6 40.574 50.855 34.099 2:05.528 168

6 39.497 49.521 31.365 2:00.383 192

7 35.497 45.953 30.879 1:52.329 199 22  Karen WEBB (TAS)  (19th)

1 45.963 51.697 33.055 2:10.715

3  Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS)  (2nd) 2 35.979 50.483 32.626 1:59.088 223

1 41.130 45.029 29.197 1:55.356 3 36.120 50.022 32.329 1:58.471 224

2 31.665 43.758 28.784 1:44.207 235 4 36.000 49.380 32.376 1:57.756 220

3 31.425 43.265 28.567 1:43.257 234

4 31.852 44.800 28.655 1:45.307 233 29  Scott CAMPBELL (TAS)  (1st)

5 32.374 44.938 28.775 1:46.087 233 1 41.242 46.427 28.781 1:56.450

6 31.579 43.526 29.411 1:44.516 232 2 31.791 44.353 28.451 1:44.595 245

7 31.923 44.263 29.252 1:45.438 232 3 31.550 42.483 28.132 1:42.165 244

4 31.587 43.881 28.565 1:44.033 245

4  David JOHNSON (SA)  (3rd) 5 32.794 45.313 1:38.915 2:57.022 228

1 40.251 49.642 29.953 1:59.846 6 46.788 46.029 29.534 2:02.351

2 32.668 44.331 29.880 1:46.879 231

3 32.675 44.819 29.897 1:47.391 229 34  Quentin BLAZLEY (TAS)  (6th)

4 32.650 45.032 30.328 1:48.010 227 1 39.352 46.365 30.763 1:56.480

5 32.639 45.110 30.163 1:47.912 226 2 33.240 45.384 30.084 1:48.708 222

6 32.759 44.333 30.051 1:47.143 225 3 33.695 45.604 30.242 1:49.541 221

7 32.440 44.395 29.963 1:46.798 225 4 33.447 45.782 30.377 1:49.606 221

11  Martin PEARSON (VIC)  (15th) 38  Cameron GRAY (VIC)  (20th)

1 52.374 53.104 32.469 2:17.947 1 53.081 53.616 34.038 2:20.735

2 36.719 50.496 32.828 2:00.043 207 2 36.845 50.376 32.968 2:00.189 207

3 35.921 51.211 32.031 1:59.163 208 3 35.938 51.017 32.323 1:59.278 221

4 35.813 48.411 31.234 1:55.458 208 4 35.665 49.652 32.565 1:57.882 212

5 35.534 47.480 31.033 1:54.047 206

41  Chris PRICE (TAS)  (4th)

17  Stuart LOMAX (NSW)  (32th) 1 41.470 46.764 30.344 1:58.578

1 55.311 57.136 33.756 2:26.203 2 32.915 44.888 30.348 1:48.151 239

2 39.517 53.428 33.138 2:06.083 202 3 33.110 44.513 29.752 1:47.375 237

3 40.413 53.746 32.719 2:06.878 176 4 32.719 46.365 30.110 1:49.194 234

4 39.072 52.853 33.520 2:05.445 214 5 32.854 45.324 30.752 1:48.930 233

18  Brian MOWLE (NSW)  (35th) 42  Alistair TASSIE (VIC)  (23th)

1 56.274 1:03.060 40.240 2:39.574 1 43.669 51.246 34.577 2:09.492

2 43.993 59.008 39.126 2:22.127 162 2 37.674 50.952 35.075 2:03.701 204

3 43.801 1:00.019 38.379 2:22.199 158 3 37.314 50.732 33.864 2:01.910 205

4 36.925 49.829 33.429 2:00.183 206

19  John EASTWOOD (QLD)  (30th) 5 36.982 49.288 33.758 2:00.028 208
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Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

6 37.133 49.283 33.979 2:00.395 210 64  Andrew RELPH (QLD)  (21th)

1 53.223 53.371 33.364 2:19.958

46  Murray WEST (WA)  (22th) 2 37.084 50.806 32.905 2:00.795 208

1 48.466 52.462 33.870 2:14.798 3 35.959 51.153 32.600 1:59.712 211

2 36.562 49.954 33.604 2:00.120 211 4 36.054 49.355 33.169 1:58.578 207

3 36.628 50.373 33.203 2:00.204 205 5 36.089 49.670 34.267 2:00.026 207

4 36.792 50.526 33.499 2:00.817 201 6 35.955 49.883 32.964 1:58.802 204

5 37.159 49.185 33.093 1:59.437 200

74  Steven HARLEY (NSW)  (29th)

47  Brad LOPATEN (ACT)  (27th) 1 53.764 54.172 33.953 2:21.889

1 53.406 54.204 35.478 2:23.088 2 37.993 50.779 33.392 2:02.164 183

2 41.768 53.601 33.702 2:09.071 195 3 37.889 50.523 33.087 2:01.499 194

3 39.199 52.991 33.346 2:05.536 208

4 38.651 52.247 33.840 2:04.738 204 80  Kym DAVEY (SA)  (11th)

5 37.932 51.044 33.535 2:02.511 208 1 52.423 53.249 31.723 2:17.395

6 37.958 50.698 32.759 2:01.415 203 2 33.540 48.114 31.301 1:52.955 244

3 34.862 48.281 31.210 1:54.353 202

53  Craig STEWART (NSW)  (16th)

1 46.149 52.045 32.818 2:11.012 83  David HIRSCH (USA)  (34th)

2 35.498 48.826 31.851 1:56.175 223 1 53.846 55.367 35.449 2:24.662

3 35.009 48.836 31.925 1:55.770 226 2 39.379 53.482 34.720 2:07.581 191

4 34.899 49.154 31.810 1:55.863 231 3 39.121 57.543 34.762 2:11.426 179

4 40.178 53.649 35.705 2:09.532 176

56  Mark WILKINSON (VIC)  (5th) 5 40.862 53.709 34.980 2:09.551 173

1 44.485 49.491 31.375 2:05.351

2 33.620 46.907 30.463 1:50.990 236 88  Peter BELLCHAMBERS (TAS)  (17th)

3 34.240 46.036 30.285 1:50.561 224 1 44.171 50.402 32.968 2:07.541

4 35.174 56.406 2:17.924 3:49.504 229 2 36.059 49.087 31.969 1:57.115 202

5 47.418 48.333 31.800 2:07.551 3 36.193 49.642 31.972 1:57.807 217

6 33.219 45.296 30.165 1:48.680 235 4 36.141 49.636 31.853 1:57.630 216

5 35.566 48.789 31.878 1:56.233 213

62  Phillip BURKE (NSW)  (25th) 6 35.896 48.889 32.073 1:56.858 213

1 53.333 53.000 35.334 2:21.667 7 35.566 48.492 31.764 1:55.822 215

2 37.690 49.877 33.705 2:01.272 182

3 37.211 49.152 34.042 2:00.405 182 97  Dave McCULLAGH (TAS)  (8th)

4 37.281 49.289 34.196 2:00.766 178 1 42.580 47.572 30.862 2:01.014

5 37.489 49.173 33.865 2:00.527 173 2 34.458 45.789 30.753 1:51.000 219

3 34.109 45.429 30.460 1:49.998 218

63  Jack TWISSE (WA)  (7th) 4 34.242 46.120 30.695 1:51.057 217

1 47.547 49.390 33.213 2:10.150 5 34.377 45.676 30.404 1:50.457 213

2 34.607 47.219 31.194 1:53.020 225 6 33.999 46.079 31.215 1:51.293 216

3 34.066 45.790 31.057 1:50.913 225 7 34.887 46.121 30.692 1:51.700 214

4 33.754 45.994 30.558 1:50.306 230

5 33.744 46.276 30.846 1:50.866 228 100  Warren DAVIES (WA)  (28th)

6 34.069 46.392 30.366 1:50.827 228 1 48.027 52.059 34.820 2:14.906

7 33.250 45.132 30.946 1:49.328 231 2 36.943 50.667 34.427 2:02.037 208



23 - 25 January 2015

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au

2015 AMCN International

Island Classic

www.computime.com.au

.............................................................................. ..............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Heinz Schluter

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

3 37.144 52.063 33.902 2:03.109 211 177  Tim LESTER (TAS)  (24th)

4 37.896 52.039 36.087 2:06.022 205 1 47.787 54.118 34.274 2:16.179

5 37.286 50.135 34.015 2:01.436 196 2 37.401 51.631 34.511 2:03.543 206

3 37.813 51.798 34.202 2:03.813 203

112  Glenn HEWITT (QLD)  (31th) 4 37.878 51.385 33.265 2:02.528 203

1 55.563 55.133 37.266 2:27.962 5 36.758 50.197 33.384 2:00.339 203

2 41.986 53.369 35.467 2:10.822 177 6 36.893 51.121 33.407 2:01.421 203

3 39.908 53.935 34.612 2:08.455 180

4 38.947 52.086 34.271 2:05.304 187 295  Alec SIMPSON (VIC)  (33th)

5 38.493 53.761 34.965 2:07.219 183 1 54.472 53.773 34.804 2:23.049

6 40.091 52.785 35.374 2:08.250 180 2 38.659 52.502 35.648 2:06.809 190

113  Bernie LEEN (VIC)  (14th) 381  Dean WATSON (QLD)  (13th)

1 46.976 51.071 32.102 2:10.149 1 47.743 50.296 32.057 2:10.096

2 36.853 48.955 31.760 1:57.568 221 2 35.455 48.608 32.676 1:56.739 221

3 35.883 52.684 31.409 1:59.976 213 3 35.234 47.905 31.324 1:54.463 225

4 34.623 47.761 31.541 1:53.925 221 4 34.895 47.471 31.749 1:54.115 215

5 34.699 48.561 31.063 1:54.323 220 5 34.951 47.526 31.122 1:53.599 213

121  Mark SALT (SA)  (26th) 549  Peter BOOTH (TAS)  (10th)

1 54.688 53.635 35.802 2:24.125 1 43.084 48.298 33.012 2:04.394

2 36.985 51.344 34.310 2:02.639 194 2 35.146 46.747 31.051 1:52.944 215

3 37.213 51.109 33.350 2:01.672 191 3 35.017 46.907 31.193 1:53.117 213

4 36.797 50.496 33.977 2:01.270 200 4 35.101 47.020 30.944 1:53.065 212

5 37.806 51.082 34.497 2:03.385 180 5 34.893 46.663 31.572 1:53.128 210

6 37.707 51.210 34.148 2:03.065 191

828  Wadi NADZRI (QLD)  (18th)

162  Rick KWOK (NSW)  (12th) 1 56.985 52.946 34.767 2:24.698

1 54.249 55.047 33.811 2:23.107 2 41.208 49.598 32.236 2:03.042 185

2 37.600 47.572 31.760 1:56.932 197 3 37.480 50.350 31.819 1:59.649 200

3 35.085 50.545 31.337 1:56.967 224 4 36.581 49.927 32.795 1:59.303 200

4 34.735 49.899 32.784 1:57.418 222 5 36.395 48.839 32.031 1:57.265 197

5 35.053 47.489 30.790 1:53.332 217 6 36.237 48.623 31.744 1:56.604 196

6 35.723 46.883 31.274 1:53.880 213

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:58.747 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:55.356 1

3:42.954 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:44.207 2

5:26.211 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:43.257 3

5:27.793 29 Scott CAMPBELL (TAS) 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:42.165 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:33:03

Event: Q21 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 37

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 16:01

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 M. CAMPBELL 31.425 S. CAMPBELL 42.483 S. CAMPBELL 28.132 S. CAMPBELL 1:42.165 1:42.165

2 S. CAMPBELL 31.550 M. CAMPBELL 43.265 M. CAMPBELL 28.567 M. CAMPBEL 1:43.257 1:43.257

3 D. JOHNSON 32.440 D. JOHNSON 44.331 C. PRICE 29.752 D. JOHNSON 1:46.651 1:46.798

4 C. PRICE 32.719 C. PRICE 44.513 D. JOHNSON 29.880 C. PRICE 1:46.984 1:47.375

5 M. WILKINSON 33.219 J. TWISSE 45.132 Q. BLAZLEY 30.084 M. WILKINSO 1:48.680 1:48.680

6 Q. BLAZLEY 33.240 M. WILKINSON 45.296 M. WILKINSON 30.165 Q. BLAZLEY 1:48.708 1:48.708

7 J. TWISSE 33.250 Q. BLAZLEY 45.384 J. TWISSE 30.366 J. TWISSE 1:48.748 1:49.328

8 K. DAVEY 33.540 D. McCULLAGH 45.429 D. McCULLAGH 30.404 D. McCULLA 1:49.832 1:49.998

9 D. McCULLAGH 33.999 H. BORKOWSKI 45.953 R. KWOK 30.790 H. BORKOWS 1:51.617 1:52.212

10 B. LEEN 34.623 P. BOOTH 46.663 H. BORKOWSKI 30.795 R. KWOK 1:52.408 1:53.332

11 R. KWOK 34.735 R. KWOK 46.883 P. BOOTH 30.944 P. BOOTH 1:52.500 1:52.944

12 H. BORKOWSKI 34.869 D. WATSON 47.471 M. PEARSON 31.033 K. DAVEY 1:52.864 1:52.955

13 P. BOOTH 34.893 M. PEARSON 47.480 B. LEEN 31.063 B. LEEN 1:53.447 1:53.925

14 D. WATSON 34.895 B. LEEN 47.761 D. WATSON 31.122 D. WATSON 1:53.488 1:53.599

15 C. STEWART 34.899 K. DAVEY 48.114 K. DAVEY 31.210 M. PEARSON 1:54.047 1:54.047

16 K. WEBB 35.271 P. BELLCHAMBERS 48.492 W. NADZRI 31.744 C. STEWART 1:55.535 1:55.770

17 M. PEARSON 35.534 W. NADZRI 48.623 P. BELLCHAMBERS 31.764 P. BELLCHA 1:55.822 1:55.822

18 P. BELLCHAMBERS 35.566 C. STEWART 48.826 C. STEWART 31.810 W. NADZRI 1:56.604 1:56.604

19 C. GRAY 35.665 P. BURKE 49.152 C. GRAY 32.323 K. WEBB 1:56.980 1:57.756

20 A. RELPH 35.955 M. WEST 49.185 K. WEBB 32.329 C. GRAY 1:57.640 1:57.882

21 W. NADZRI 36.237 A. TASSIE 49.283 A. RELPH 32.600 A. RELPH 1:57.910 1:58.578

22 M. WEST 36.562 A. RELPH 49.355 S. LOMAX 32.719 M. WEST 1:58.840 1:59.437

23 W. DAVIES 36.711 K. WEBB 49.380 B. LOPATEN 32.759 A. TASSIE 1:59.637 2:00.028

24 T. LESTER 36.758 C. GRAY 49.652 S. HARLEY 33.087 P. BURKE 2:00.068 2:00.405

25 M. SALT 36.797 W. DAVIES 50.135 M. WEST 33.093 T. LESTER 2:00.220 2:00.339

26 A. TASSIE 36.925 T. LESTER 50.197 T. LESTER 33.265 M. SALT 2:00.643 2:01.270

27 P. BURKE 37.211 M. SALT 50.496 M. SALT 33.350 W. DAVIES 2:00.748 2:01.436

28 S. HARLEY 37.523 S. HARLEY 50.523 A. TASSIE 33.429 S. HARLEY 2:01.133 2:01.499

29 B. LOPATEN 37.932 B. LOPATEN 50.698 P. BURKE 33.705 B. LOPATEN 2:01.389 2:01.415

30 A. SIMPSON 38.222 J. EASTWOOD 50.855 W. DAVIES 33.902 J. EASTWOO 2:03.313 2:04.815

31 J. EASTWOOD 38.359 G. HEWITT 52.086 J. EASTWOOD 34.099 S. LOMAX 2:04.644 2:05.445

32 G. HEWITT 38.493 A. SIMPSON 52.502 G. HEWITT 34.271 G. HEWITT 2:04.850 2:05.304

33 S. LOMAX 39.072 S. LOMAX 52.853 D. HIRSCH 34.720 A. SIMPSON 2:05.528 2:06.809

34 D. HIRSCH 39.121 D. HIRSCH 53.482 A. SIMPSON 34.804 D. HIRSCH 2:07.323 2:07.581

35 B. MOWLE 43.801 B. MOWLE 59.008 B. MOWLE 38.379 B. MOWLE 2:21.188 2:22.127

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 23/01/15 Printed at: 16:01

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q07  Q21  Lap  

1 29 Scott CAMPBELL (TAS) / C & C Engineering 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:41.321 1:42.165 1:41.321

2 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) / C & C Engineering 1987 Honda RC30 750 1:42.671 1:43.257 1:42.671

3 41 Chris PRICE (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:46.790 1:47.375 1:46.790

4 4 David JOHNSON (SA) / Ron Angel Classic Racing 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:47.328 1:46.798 1:46.798

5 56 Mark WILKINSON (VIC) / JW Classic SBK / 360 SBK 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:50.557 1:48.680 1:48.680

6 34 Quentin BLAZLEY (TAS) / Cycleworld Launceston / Dunlop / Motul 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:49.671 1:48.708 1:48.708

7 63 Jack TWISSE (WA) / One2One 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:50.672 1:49.328 1:49.328

8 97 Dave McCULLAGH (TAS) / Demal Transport 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:50.988 1:49.998 1:49.998

9 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) / RB Racing / Motul / Pirelli 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:51.319 1:52.212 1:51.319

10 549 Peter BOOTH (TAS) / Motamax / Every Battery / Tas Bearing 

Services

1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:51.997 1:52.944 1:51.997

11 97a Jamie SMITH (SA) / Superbike Performance 1988 Suzuki GSXR 771 1:52.278 1:52.278

12 162 Rick KWOK (NSW) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:52.602 1:53.332 1:52.602

13 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) / Shingleback Wine 1988 Honda VFR 750 1:53.192 1:52.955 1:52.955

14 113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) 1989 Honda RC30 750 1:53.527 1:53.925 1:53.527

15 381 Dean WATSON (QLD) / Car Bits / CBM 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:55.352 1:53.599 1:53.599

16 11 Martin PEARSON (VIC) / T Rex Racing 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:56.892 1:54.047 1:54.047

17 53 Craig STEWART (NSW) / C & M M-cycles 1989 Yamaha OW01 750 1:56.276 1:55.770 1:55.770

18 88 Peter BELLCHAMBERS (TAS) / P&D Bellchambers Joinery 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:02.060 1:55.822 1:55.822

19 828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:56.604 1:56.604

20 22 Karen WEBB (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:56.732 1:57.756 1:56.732

21 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) / Mototec Australia 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:57.515 2:05.445 1:57.515

22 38 Cameron GRAY (VIC) 1988 Yamaha FZR 750 1:59.120 1:57.882 1:57.882

23 64 Andrew RELPH (QLD) / Wild Ear Protection 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:57.959 1:58.578 1:57.959

24 74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1985 Yamaha FZN 750 1:59.052 2:01.499 1:59.052

25 46 Murray WEST (WA) / MWR / T.T M-cycle Tours 1972 Kawasaki ZXR 750 2:00.485 1:59.437 1:59.437

26 42 Alistair TASSIE (VIC) / TopTune M-c / Get Routed Tours / Black 

Locks Prestige

1985 Yamaha FZ 748 2:03.616 2:00.028 2:00.028

27 177 Tim LESTER (TAS) / MAB 1988 Honda VFR FS 750 2:02.525 2:00.339 2:00.339

28 62 Phillip BURKE (NSW) 1990 Honda CBR 750 2:00.405 2:00.405

29 121 Mark SALT (SA) 1985 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:04.686 2:01.270 2:01.270

30 47 Brad LOPATEN (ACT) / Car Care Centre / The Bike Shop 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:01.415 2:01.415

31 100 Warren DAVIES (WA) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:01.923 2:01.436 2:01.436

32 295 Alec SIMPSON (VIC) / www.italomoto.com 1985 Ducati F1 750 2:03.099 2:06.809 2:03.099

33 19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:06.420 2:04.815 2:04.815

34 112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:11.897 2:05.304 2:05.304

35 83 David HIRSCH (USA) / Island Racing Serv. / Michelin / Motul / Ottis 

Lance

1986 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:06.449 2:07.581 2:06.449

36 18 Brian MOWLE (NSW) 1987 Honda CBR 600 2:20.326 2:22.127 2:20.326

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



23 - 25 January 2015

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au

2015 AMCN International

Island Classic

www.computime.com.au

.............................................................................. ..............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Heinz Schluter

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

NEW ERA FORMULA 750cc

EVENTS 7, 22, 35, & 50

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 23/01/15 Printed at: 16:02
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


